

Membership TRANSFER and/or REINSTATEMENT form

Complete this form and submit fees if you are not a current active member of Waupecan Lodge.

Name:		
Address:		
Date of birth:/	/	
Phone:()		
Email:		
Unit:		
	Brotherhood date:	Vigil date:
For Transfers – Name of former Lodge:		

TRANSFER

I have paid dues for 2023 with my <u>former</u> Lodge. (Please provide a copy of your current Lodge membership card.) **Amount owed: \$0**

I have paid dues for 2022 with my <u>former</u> Lodge, but not yet paid 2023 dues. (Please provide a copy of your current Lodge membership card.) **Amount owed: \$15 for 2023 dues to Waupecan Lodge**

TRANSFER & REINSTATEMENT

I have NOT paid dues with my <u>former</u> Lodge since 2021 or earlier. **Amount owed: \$30** (\$15 reinstatement fee + \$15 for 2023 dues to Waupecan Lodge)

REINSTATEMENT

My last active membership was with Waupecan Lodge, but I have not paid dues to Waupecan Lodge since 2021 or earlier. **Amount owed: \$30** (\$15 reinstatement fee + \$15 for 2023 dues to Waupecan Lodge)

**Please attach your check [if required], payable to Rainbow Council BSA, and submit to : George S McGee Service Center, 921 S. State Street, Lockport, IL 60441



Questions?? - please email: admin@oa197.org